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Athos Capital 20152 H3 | A 4,500 $2.9900 34,942,000 6.3021%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 10,000 $2.9900 34,952,000 6.3039%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | A 70,000 $2.9900 35,022,000 6.3165%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | A 1,000 $2.9900 35,023,000 6.3167%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | A 500 $2.9900 35,023,500 6.3168%
Limited H




Athos Capital 201542 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,024,000 6.3169%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 10,000 $2.9900 35,034,000 6.3187%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,034,500 6.3187%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 7,500 $2.9900 35,042,000 6.3201%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 13,000 $2.9900 35,055,000 6.3224%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | A 1,000 $2.9900 35,056,000 6.3226%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | A 1,000 $2.9900 35,057,000 6.3228%
Limited H
Athos Capital 2015F2H3 | EA 5,000 $2.9900 35,062,000 6.3237%
Limited H
Athos Capital 2015F2H3 | EA 3,000 $2.9900 35,065,000 6.3242%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,065,500 6.3243%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,066,000 6.3244%
Limited H




Athos Capital 201542 H3 | HA 4,000 $2.9900 35,070,000 6.3251%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20154E2 53 | ©HA 500 $2.9900 35,070,500 6.3252%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 B3 | B A 500 $2.9900 35,071,000 6.3253%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 B3 | B A 500 $2.9900 35,071,500 6.3254%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 B3 | B A 500 $2.9900 35,072,000 6.3255%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 B3 | A 500 $2.9900 35,072,500 6.3256%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 100,000 $2.9900 35,172,500 6.3436%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 53 | BHA 1,000 $2.9900 35,173,500 6.3438%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 53 | BHA 500 $2.9900 35,174,000 6.3439%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 3 | ®HA 500 $2.9900 35,174,500 6.3440%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 3 | ®HA 2,000 $2.9900 35,176,500 6.3444%
Limited H




Athos Capital 201542 H3 | EA 10,000 $2.9900 35,186,500 6.3462%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | HA 500 $2.9900 35,187,000 6.3462%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,187,500 6.3463%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,188,000 6.3464%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 13,000 $2.9900 35,201,000 6.3488%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | A 4,500 $2.9900 35,205,500 6.3496%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | A 500 $2.9900 35,206,000 6.3497%
Limited H
Athos Capital 2015F2H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,206,500 6.3498%
Limited H
Athos Capital 2015F2H3 | EA 1,000 $2.9900 35,207,500 6.3499%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,208,000 6.3500%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 H3 | EA 1,000 $2.9900 35,209,000 6.3502%
Limited H




Athos Capital 201542 A3 | B A 500 $2.9900 35,209,500 6.3503%
Limited H
Athos Capital 2015422 A3 | B A 100,000 $2.9900 35,309,500 6.3683%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 A3 | B A 14,000 $2.9900 35,323,500 6.3709%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 A3 | B A 500 $2.9900 35,324,000 6.3710%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 A3 | B A 500 $2.9900 35,324,500 6.3710%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,325,000 6.3711%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | HA 500 $2.9900 35,325,500 6.3712%
Limited H
Athos Capital 2015452 A3 | B A 184,000 $2.9900 35,509,500 6.4044%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 A3 | B A 500 $2.9900 35,510,000 6.4045%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20154£2 A3 | B A 3,000 $2.9900 35,513,000 6.4050%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20154E2 A3 | B A 100,000 $2.9900 35,613,000 6.4231%
Limited H




Athos Capital 201542 H3 | HA 5,500 $2.9900 35,618,500 6.4241%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20154E2 B3 | B A 10,000 $2.9900 35,628,500 6.4259%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 B3 | B A 500 $2.9900 35,629,000 6.4260%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 B3 | B A 500 $2.9900 35,629,500 6.4261%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 B3 | B A 1,500 $2.9900 35,631,000 6.4263%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 5,000 $2.9900 35,636,000 6.4272%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,636,500 6.4273%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 53 | BHA 500 $2.9900 35,637,000 6.4274%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 53 | BHA 6,500 $2.9900 35,643,500 6.4286%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 3 | ®HA 2,000 $2.9900 35,645,500 6.4289%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 3 | ®HA 500 $2.9900 35,646,000 6.4290%
Limited H




Athos Capital 201542 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,646,500 6.4291%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | HA 500 $2.9900 35,647,000 6.4292%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 1,000 $2.9900 35,648,000 6.4294%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 1,000 $2.9900 35,649,000 6.4296%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,649,500 6.4297%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | A 20,000 $2.9900 35,669,500 6.4333%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | A 8,500 $2.9900 35,678,000 6.4348%
Limited H
Athos Capital 2015F2H3 | EA 1,000 $2.9900 35,679,000 6.4350%
Limited H
Athos Capital 2015F2H3 | EA 13,000 $2.9900 35,692,000 6.4373%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,692,500 6.4374%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,693,000 6.4375%
Limited H




Athos Capital 201542 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,693,500 6.4376%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | HA 500 $2.9900 35,694,000 6.4377%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,694,500 6.4378%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 1,500 $2.9900 35,696,000 6.4381%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,696,500 6.4381%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | A 500 $2.9900 35,697,000 6.4382%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | A 500 $2.9900 35,697,500 6.4383%
Limited H
Athos Capital 2015F2H3 | EA 1,000 $2.9900 35,698,500 6.4385%
Limited H
Athos Capital 2015F2H3 | EA 1,500 $2.9900 35,700,000 6.4388%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 1,000 $2.9900 35,701,000 6.4390%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 H3 | EA 5,000 $2.9900 35,706,000 6.4399%
Limited H




Athos Capital 201542 H3 | HA 500 $2.9900 35,706,500 6.4399%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20154E2 53 | ©HA 500 $2.9900 35,707,000 6.4400%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152 H3 | EA 1,500 $2.9900 35,708,500 6.4403%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 B3 | B A 1,500 $2.9900 35,710,000 6.4406%
Limited H
Athos Capital 20152H3 | EA 10,000 $2.9900 35,720,000 6.4424%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 B3 | A 3,000 $2.9900 35,723,000 6.4429%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 B3 | EA 500 $2.9900 35,723,500 6.4430%
Limited H
Athos Capital 201542 53 | BHA 7,000 $2.9900 35,730,500 6.4443%
Limited H

.

I

Athos Capital Limited /S5 A 2 Z&I A SRR > TR (6) 8582 ZEUA RIS A -
RoE RSB FHIRFETH -

Athos Capital Limited 2544 Athos Asia Event Driven Master Fund #EHY/\ 5] ©



